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Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-LUP0914 Type "A" Renewal Application - LMI Responses to Intervener's
Submissions

Karyn Lewis <klewis@elginmining.com> Fri, Oct 10, 2014 at 3:43 PM
To: Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>, "phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca" <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>,
"licensing@nwb-oen.ca" <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Damien Côté <damien.cote@nwb-oen.ca>, "david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca" <david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca>, Sean
Joseph <sean.joseph@nwb-oen.ca>, "Eva Paul (eva.paul@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)" <Eva.Paul@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Murray
Ball <Murray.Ball@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Karen.Costello@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca" <Karen.Costello@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>,
"Allain, Erik" <Erik.Allain@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Jean Allen <Jean.Allen@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "geoff@qiniq.com"
<geoff@qiniq.com>, Wynter Kuliktana <landsofficerkia@qiniq.com>, "ltorretti@qiniq.com" <ltorretti@qiniq.com>, George
Friesen <gfriesen@elginmining.com>, Patrick Downey <pdowney@elginmining.com>, "slines@tlaconsultants.ca"
<slines@tlaconsultants.ca>, "Laudrum, Arlene" <alaudrum@srk.com>, Karlette Tunaley <ktunaley@tlaconsultants.ca>

October 10, 2014

 

Dear Robin,

 

Lupin Mines Incorporated (LMI) is pleased to provide their comments in response to the interveners’ submissions for
the upcoming PH-TMC scheduled for October 22-23, 2014 in Kugluktuk.  

 

You will find the following documents attached:

 

·         LMI Responses to AANDC Technical Review Responses – Tables 1 and 2

·         LMI Responses to AANDC-SENES Comments

·         LMI Responses to KIA comments

·         2012 LMI Annual Geotechnical Report

·         2013 LMI Annual Geotechnical Report

·         KBL Manifest list - Lupin site 2010-2014

LMI will be submitting their presentations for the PH-TMC on October 15, 2014 as requested.

 

The following people will be attending, on behalf of LMI, the PH-TMC on October 22-23, 2014 in Kugluktuk.

 

Patrick Downey

Karyn Lewis

George Friesen
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Stephen Lines

Arlene Laudrum

 

If you require any further information please feel free to contact me. 

 

Karyn Lewis

Executive Assistant

Elgin Mining Inc.

PLEASE NOTE NEW ADDRESS

#1204 - 700 West Pender Street

Vancouver, BC  V6C 1G8

Tel: 604-682-3366

Fax: 604-682-3363

Website:  www.elginmining.com

 

CONFIDENTIALITY WARNING:

This email message contains confidential information which is intended for the use of the person to whom it is addressed.  If you
received it in error, please notify the sender and delete the material from any computer.  Any disclosure, re-transmission,
dissemination or any other use of this information is strictly prohibited.

 

 

 

From: Robin Ikkutisluk [mailto:robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca] 
Sent: September-29-14 4:06 PM
To: Patrick Downey; Karyn Lewis
Cc: Licensing Department
Subject: 140924 2AM-LUP0914 Type "A" Renewal Application - Pre-Hearing Conference and Technical Meeting Update

 

The attached is updated letter with respect to the PH-TMC scheduled for October 22, 23, 2014 in Kugluktuk at the Ule
Centre, also included is the Agenda for the above. Please note that an inuktitut version will follow.

 

Regard,

Robin

tel:604-682-3366
tel:604-682-3363
http://www.elginmining.com/
mailto:robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca
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6 attachments

141010-AANDC-Technical Review Reponses-Tables 1 and 2-Final.pdf
418K

141010-LMI Response to AANDC-SENES-Final.pdf
753K

141010-LMI Response to KIA-Final.pdf
353K

1CL008 000_2012 Lupin Annual Inspection Report_20121113_AT_PMH_AL.pdf
9333K

1CL008 0001_2013 Lupin Annual Inspection Report_AT_PMH_20131029.pdf
8014K

KBL Manifest lIst.pdf
44K
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